
SUMMER SEASON CALENDAR 2024
Community Leader: Adrian L’Esperance | adrian@realityministries.org

THURSDAY EVENING GROUP & SPECIAL EVENTS:
DAY & DATE: GROUP / EVENT: TIME: LOCATION:

Thursday | June 13 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Wednesday| June 19 No programming. Reality closed in honor of
Juneteenth.

n/a n/a

Thursday | June 20 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall

Monday | June 24 Community Worship: Zach’s CG will host the entire
Reality Community for a night of worship and a talk.
No Meal

7:00-8:00pm The Reality Center

Thursday | June 27 Evening Group: Karaoke/Dance! 6-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | July 4 No Evening Group in honor of Independence Day. n/a n/a

Friday | July 4 No Friday Mingle in honor of Independence Day. n/a n/a

Thursday | July 11 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall

Thursday | July 18 Picnic and Water Fun 6:00-7:30pm Forest Hills Park

Thursday | July 25 Community Worship: Our CG will host the entire
Reality Community for a night of worship and a talk.
No Meal

7:00-8:00pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Aug. 1 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Your HG Address

Thursday | Aug. 8 Community Worship: Abbie’s CG will host the entire
Reality Community for a night of worship and a talk.
No Meal

7:00-8:00pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Aug. 15 Evening Group (combined with Abbie’s group) 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center
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